SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
800yd

BRC T6 [-66]
AU-LR

Group: 336.1 mm
(269.6w x 308.0h)

J

(F)
Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

57.4

FINAL
v: 1766, sd: 8.4
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fps score
1762 X

1770
1745
1767
1768
1764
1759
1770
1779
1771
1795 (5)
1763 (1)
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SILVER 21712026 BRC Series Shoot

MOUNTAIN Aq- Series 3
TARGETS 2:41:39 PM 800yd
Made in Canada
BRC T6 [-69]
AU-LR

Group: 539.4 mm
(307.4w x 538.2h)

J

(F)
Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

52.0

FINAL
v: 1768, sd: 20.1

# fps score
10 1740 6
9 1742 6
8 1767 6
7 1740 4
6 1766 5
5 1789 6
4 1777 5
3 1796 4
2 1791 5
1 1771 5
S2 1769 (5)
S1 1768 (5)




