



**SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS**
Made in Canada

true
2/7/2026
1:46:51 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
800yd

BRC T6 [-66]
AU-LR

Group: 336.1 mm
(269.6w x 308.0h)

(F)

Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

57.4

FINAL

v: 1766, sd: 8.4



#	fps	score
10	1762	X
9	1770	X
8	1745	6
7	1767	5
6	1768	5
5	1764	X
4	1759	5
3	1770	X
2	1779	6
1	1771	6
S2	1795	(5)
S1	1763	(1)



**SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS**
Made in Canada

true
2/7/2026
2:41:39 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
800yd

BRC T6 [-69]
AU-LR

Group: 539.4 mm
(307.4w x 538.2h)

(F)

Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

52.0

FINAL

v: 1768, sd: 20.1



#	fps	score
10	1740	6
9	1742	6
8	1767	6
7	1740	4
6	1766	5
5	1789	6
4	1777	5
3	1796	4
2	1791	5
1	1771	5
S2	1769	(5)
S1	1768	(5)